User‘s Guide Encoders
BRG B_-_ _ _-_ _-_ _-_-_-K/KA/S
Nr. 639 360 E • Edition 9603.
 The CE-Mark certifies that our products have met
the requirement of the CE Guideline 89/336/EWG (EMC
Guideline):
- EN 61 326-2-3 (Emission and Noise Immunity)
Emission Tests:

Vibration			 10 g, 10...150 Hz (IEC 68: 2-6)
Shock			 50 g/11ms (IEC 68: Part 2-27)
Ordering Code
  Example: BRG B 2-WBB-08-EP-P-L-K-02
Type
Series
Version
0, 1, 2, 3
Coding (see truth table)
(upon request)
No. of Positions
Parity
EP = even
OP = odd
00  = no
Outputs
P = High Side Driver
Rotation (looking at shaft end)
L = left (CCW)
R = right (CW)
Connection type
K = Radial cable
KA = Axial cable
S = Connector
S
S
R S
O
RAD
D-73765 Neuhausen  -  Tel.: +49 (0) 71 58 / 69 89 1  -  Fax: +49 (0) 71 58 / 93 55 6  -  www.mp-elektronik.de
2O
30
4
Subject to change without notice
Page 1
O
S
ø
50
.8
h8
ø
40
h8
User‘s Guide Encoders
BRG B_-_ _ _-_ _-_ _-_-_-K/KA/S
Nr. 639 360 E • Edition 9603.
Fig. 1: Dimensions